

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR ANIL LAXMAN PANSARE

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 7250/2019

HARYANA STATE INDUSTRIAL AND INFRASTRUCTURE DEVELOPMENT CORPORATION
LTD. (FORMERLY KNOWN AS HARYANA STATE INDUSTRIAL DEVELOPMENT
CORPORATION LTD.) & ORS. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

RAMBIR & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date : 03-05-2019 This petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. B. K. Satija, AOR

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Await service/track report in respect of respondent Nos.1
to 7.

List again on 3.7.2019.

ANIL LAXMAN PANSARE
Registrar