

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

SPECIAL LEAVE PETITION (CIVIL) Diary No(s). 20751/2019

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 04-12-2017 in CWP No. 909/2016 passed by the High Court Of Punjab & Haryana At Chandigarh)

HARYANA STATE INDUSTRIAL AND INFRASTRUCTURE
DEVELOPMENT CORPORATION LTD
(FORMELY KNOWN AS HARYANA STATE INDUSTRIAL
DEVELOPMENT CORPORATION LTD) & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SHEO NARAYAN & ORS.

Respondent(s)

IA No. 126481/2019 - CONDONATION OF DELAY IN FILING
IA No. 126486/2019 - CONDONATION OF DELAY IN REFILING / CURING
THE DEFECTS & IA No. 126488/2019 - EXEMPTION FROM FILING C/C OF
THE IMPUGNED JUDGMENT)

Date : 06-03-2020 This matter was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.M. KHANWILKAR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DINESH MAHESHWARI

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Ajay Bansal, Adv.
Mr. B. K. Satija, AOR
Mr. Gaurav Yadava, Adv.
Ms. Veena Bansal, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Mahesh Kumar, Adv.
Mr. Ruchir Ranjan Rai, Adv.
Mr. Suushant Yadav, Adv.
Mr. Leela Dhar Prajapat, Adv.
Ms. Devika Khanna, Adv.
Ms. V.D. Khanna, AOR
For M/S VMZ Chambers, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the matter after two weeks.

(NEETU KHAJURIA)
COURT MASTER

(VIDYA NEGI)
COURT MASTER

