

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

IA 121360/2019 in Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C)
No(s). 19038/2019

HARYANA STATE INDUSTRIAL AND INFRASTRUCTURE
DEVELOPMENT CORPORATION LTD & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

BIRBAL SINGH & ORS.

Respondent(s)

IA No. 121360/2019 - INTERVENTION/IMPLEADMENT)

Date : 24-02-2021 These matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.S. BOPANNA
[IN CHAMBER]

For Petitioner(s) Mr. B. K. Satija, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. Mahesh Kumar, Adv.
Mr. Suushant Yadav, Adv.
Mr. Leela Dhar Prajapat, Adv.
Ms. Devika Khanna, Adv.
Mrs. V.D.Khanna, Adv.
M/s. VMZ Chambers, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

As a last chance, four weeks' time is granted to
Mr.B.K.Satija, counsel for the petitioners to file objection to the
application for impleadment.

(NIRMALA NEGI)
COURT MASTER (SH)

(MATHEW ABRAHAM)
COURT MASTER (NSH)